1st April Clerks Salary
9th April Trees
9th April Lengthsman (18/19)
9th April PAYE
1st May Clerks Salary
7th May Phone Box Spares
7th May Insurance
7th May Subscription Costs
7th May Lengthsman (April)
1st June Clerks Salary
4th June Grass Cutting M / Garden
4th June Lengthsman (May)
4th June Internal Audit
4th June Grass Cutting - Church
4th June Re-painting Phone box
1st July Clerks Salary
1st July PAYE
1st July Lengthsman June
16th July Tree Survey Report
1st August Clerks Salary
23rd Agust Lengthsman (July)
1st September Clerks Salary
3rd September Clerks PAYE
1st October Clerks Salary
1st October Lengthsman (Aug/Sept))
1st October Phone Box Refurb
25th October Phone Box Signs
1st November  Clerks Salary
5th November Grass Cutting M / Garden
5th November Grass Cutting Church
5th November Lengthsman October
5th November Clerks Tax refund PAYE
1st December Clerks Salary
13th December Lengthsman (November)
1st January Clerks Salary
14th january Dog Waste Bin
14th January Lengthsman December
1st February Clerks Salary
4th February Lengthsman January
1st March Clerks Salary
10th March Lengthsman February
26th March Lengthsman March

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

665
666
668

670
671
672
674

675
677
678
679
681

682

683

686

687

691

693

694

696

702

703

704

705

706

710
711

712

715
717

272.96
118.80
204.00
127.00
272.96
353.56
167.97
215.83
144.00
272.96
125.00
144.00
120.00
125.00
350.00
261.36
193.80
144.00
240.00
261.36
144.00
261.36
196.00
261.36
288.00
390.00
120.00
261.36
125.00
125.00
120.00
462.00
261.36
120.00
261.36
617.71
144.00
261.36
144.00
261.36
144.00
156.00



