1st April	Clerks Salary	SO		272.96
9th April	•	30	665	118.80
•			666	
-	Lengthsman (18/19)		668	204.00
9th April		SO	000	127.00
-	Clerks Salary	30	670	272.96
-	Phone Box Spares		670 671	353.56 167.97
,	Insurance		0	
•	Subscription Costs		672 674	215.83
-	Lengthsman (April)	<u> </u>	074	144.00
	Clerks Salary	SO	075	272.96
	Grass Cutting M / Garden		675	125.00
	Lengthsman (May)		677	144.00
	Internal Audit		678	120.00
	Grass Cutting - Church		679	125.00
	Re-painting Phone box		681	350.00
-	Clerks Salary	SO		261.36
1st July			682	193.80
-	Lengthsman June		683	144.00
-	Tree Survey Report		686	240.00
-	Clerks Salary	SO		261.36
-	Lengthsman (July)		687	144.00
1st September	-	SO		261.36
3rd September	Clerks PAYE		691	196.00
1st October	Clerks Salary	SO		261.36
1st October	Lengthsman (Aug/Sept))		693	288.00
1st October	Phone Box Refurb		<mark>694</mark>	390.00
25th October	Phone Box Signs		696	120.00
1st November	Clerks Salary	SO		261.36
5th November	Grass Cutting M / Garden		702	125.00
5th November	Grass Cutting Church		703	125.00
5th November	Lengthsman October		704	120.00
5th November	Clerks Tax refund PAYE		705	462.00
1st December	Clerks Salary	SO		261.36
13th December	Lengthsman (November)		706	120.00
1st January	Clerks Salary	SO		261.36
14th january	Dog Waste Bin		710	617.71
14th January	Lengthsman December		711	144.00
1st February	Clerks Salary	SO		261.36
4th February	Lengthsman January		712	144.00
1st March	Clerks Salary	SO		261.36
10th March	Lengthsman February		715	144.00
26th March	Lengthsman March		717	156.00